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Office - Order

Dated: 22 .02 . 20%2

Thirty days online training programme on “Web Application Development with PHP” for DolT&C
personnel is being organized from 23" February 2022 to 11" April 2022. Training time will be

from 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM. The following officers are directed to attend the training.

SL Name Designatio Department Place Email Id Mobile
1 | Ms.Sharmila Gupta SA (JT. | Resident New Delhi sgupta.doit@rajasthan.gov.in 9873026669
DIR.) Commissioner |
2 | Mr.Kamlesh Kumar PRG DoIT&C-PS/MT | Siwana kamleshkumar.doit@rajastha 9413729538
$/0 Sh. Gulab Chand Office Barmer n.gov.in
3 | Mr.Manoj Kumar PRG | DoIT&C-PS/MT Kathumar manojksharma.doit@rajastha 9460368601
Sharma S/0 Sh. Moti Office Alwar n.gov.in
Lal Sharma |
4 | Mr.Ankur Sharma S/O | PRG Doit&C-District | Jhalawar ankur.doit@rajasthan.gov.in 9460219538
Sh. Narayan Lal Office
Sharma |
5 | Mr.Yogesh Chaudhary | AP | DoIT&C | Hq Jaipur yogeshc.doit@rajasthan.gov.i 9982487332
§/0 Sh. Haakim Singh | | n
6 | Mr.Vivek SharmaS/O | AP DolT&C-PS/MT Bikaner viveksharma.doit@rajasthan. 9950991714
Sh. Vijay Shanker Office gov.in
Sharma
7 | Mr.Aman Puri AP Medical College Bikaner amanpuri.doit@rajasthan.gov | 9982559988
& Hospitals-Pbm .in
8 | Mr.Shrawan Lal Mali AP DolT&C-PS/MT Kishangarh shrawanlal2.doit@rajasthan.g | 7014071618
Office Ajmer ov.in
9 | Mr.Himanshu Trivedi | AP DolT&C-PS/MT Phalasiya himanshutrivedi.doit@rajasth | 9461251319
| Office Udaipur an.gov.in
10 | Ms.Bharti Meena D/O | IA | S.I.&P.F. Banswara bhartimeena2.doit@rajastha 8890140550
Sh. Dharm Dutt ‘ Department n.gov.in
Meena
11 | Mr.Praveen Salvi $/0 1A DolT&C-PS/MT Bichhiwara praveensalvi2.doit@rajasthan | 9799494756
Sh. Magan Lal Salvi Office Dungarpur -.gov.in
12 | Mr.Ashok Kumar S/O 1A DolT&C-PS/MT Abu Road ashok2019.doit@rajasthan.go | 6375739706
Sh. Ram Lal Kateriya Office Sirohi v.in
13 | Mr.Amar Chand Yadav | 1A Social Justice & Jamwa acyadav.doit@rajasthan.gowv.i 8003286961
Empowerment Ramgarh n
| Department Jaipur
14 | Mr.Vinod Prajapat A | DolT&C-PS/MT Bhopalgarh vinodprajapat.doit@rajasthan | 9929556362
| Office Jodhpur .gov.in
15 | Mr.Durgendra Singh 1A DolIT&C | HQ Jaipur durgendra7214.doit@rajasth 9782287214
Dhakar , an.gov.in
16 | Mr.Narendra Sharma 1A Registration & ‘ Jaipur narendrasharma.doit@rajast 9352004380
Stamps } han.gov.in
Department |
17 | Mr.Dheeraj Kumar 1A DoIT&C-PS/MT ' Rajgarh Alwar | dheerajsharma.doit@rajastha 9413244053
Sharma Office | n.gov.in
18 | Mr.Anubhav 1A DoiT&C | HQ Jaipur anubhav.doit@rajasthan.gov.i | 9929697703
Chaturvedi | | n
19 | Mr.Vijay Chouhan { 1A | Medical & Health | Jodhpur rijs201320017349@rajasthan. | 9784888030
| Department ‘ in
20 | Mr.Dheeraj Solanki 1A : DoIT&C-PS/MT Tinwari dheerajsolanki.doit@rajastha 9782323787
? | Office Jodhpur n.gov.in
21 | Mr.Sarvan Kumar S/0 TIA DolT&C-PS/MT Sanchore sharvankumar.doit@rajastha 9828313238
Sh. Kesha Ram Bishnoi Office Jalore n.gov.in
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22 | Mr.Dilip Kumar Joshi | IA DolT&C-PS/MT Phalasiya dilip5602.doit@rajasthan.gov. | 9460255602
! Office Udaipur in
23 | Mr.Mayank Tiwari | 1A DolT&C Hq Jaipur mayank4499.doit@rajasthan. 59414604499
ot _ | gov.in
24 | Mr.Anoop Kumar S/0 IA Transport Bharatpur anoopkdméf.doit@rajasthan. 9116452688
Sh. Prahlad Singh I | Department gov.in
25 | Mr.Gaurav Kumar 1A Election Mundawar gauravsaini.doit@rajasthan.g 9785088392
Saini Department Alwar ov.in
26 | Mr.Nitin Bhakar 1A DolT&C Jaipur nitinbhakar.doit@rajasthan.g 9529955284
| ov.in
27 | Ms.Vidhya 1A | S.L.&P.F. { Rural Jodhpur | vidhya4469.doit@rajasthan.g 9784285121
3 Department owv.in
28 | Ms.Kartika Vyas 1A S.I. &P.F. City Udaipur kartika7614.doit@rajasthan.g 9680877614
| Department ov.in
29 | Mr.Ram Swaroop Soni [ 1A | DolT&C i HQ Jaipur rssoni.doit@rajasthan.gov.in 9414753083
30 | Mr.Pritam Saini IA Revenue Tehsil Nangal pritam36d1ﬁdi—t“@;ajasthan.g 8058723601
‘ Rajawatan ov.in
| Dausa

The above officials are directed to attend the training positively otherwise department will take
disciplinary action against individual as per rules.
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(Sonia Chaturvedi)
SA (Jt. Director)

Copy for information & necessary action to:-
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. All Concerned

PS to Principal Resident Commissioner, New Delhi

PS to Principal Secretary, DolT&C, Jaipur

PS to Inspector General, Registration & Stamps Department, Ajmer

PS to Commissioner & Joint Secretary, DolT&C, Jaipur

PA to District Election Officer, Election Department, Alwar

PA to Addl. Regional Transport Officer, Transport Department, Bharatpur

PA to Director, Social Justice & Empowerment Department, Jaipur

PA to Director (T), Rajcomp Info Service Ltd., Jaipur

Joint Director, State Insurance and Provident Fund Department, Banswara/Jodhpur/Udaipur

. PA to Addl. Regional Transport Officer, Transport Department, Bharatpur

. PA to Sub Registrar, Revenue Tehsil, Dausa

. Head of Office, DolT&C, Jaipur.

. CMHO, Medical & Health Department, Jodhpur

. Principal, Medical College & Hospitals-PBM, Bikaner

. OIC (Accounts)/OIC (Website)/Notice Board, DolT&C, Jaipur.

. DLO, District Office, DoIT&C Jhalawar

. M/s. InteccoTechnical Services Pvt. Ltd, 102 Mahaveer Arcade, Above D M Departmental

Store, Picnic Spot Road, Faridi Nagar, Lucknow-226015

3 Programmer/Siwana/Kathumar/Bikaner/Kishangarh/Phalasiya/Bichhiwara/Abu

Road/Bhopalgarh/Rajgarh/ Tinwari/ Sanchore/ Phalasiya

2

SA (Jt. Director
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